EXPORT PHARMA PRODUCT LIST wn

Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd.

01
02
03

04
05

06

07

08
09
10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

RENOFEN
NAPROREN
RENO-
NEUROTROPAS

GRIPA DAY
GRIPA NIGHT

GRIPA DAY SEVERE

GRIPA NIGHT
SEVERE

REDEX

RENO DM
RENO DM PLUS
PSEUDODEX

PARAMOL
RENOLOR- AP
RENOCET- AP
DICLONA
DICLOKA

LORATIN
LEVOCET
LEVOREN
I-PHEN

I-PHEN DYE FREE
LEVOKAST

I-REN

REN-HYPE

RENOFEN-600
RENOVAG - F
RENPRO- D
RENOVAG
RENOVAG-C
RENOVAG-T
RENOVAG-M

ANTI-INFLAMMATORY

Ibuprofen BP ... 200 mg/ 400 mg/600 mg/800 mg

Naproxen 250 mg

Diclofenac Sodium 100 mg, Thiamine HCI 50 mg, Pyridoxine HCI 100 mg,
Cyanocobalamine 100 mcg

ANTI-COLD AND COUGH

Acetaminophen 325 mg USP, Dextromethorphan HBr 10 mg, Phenylephrine HCI 5 mg
Acetaminophen 325 mg USP, Dextromethorphan HBr 15 mg,

Doxylamine Succinate 6. 5 mg

Acetaminophen 325 mg USP, Dextromethorphan HBr 10 mg, Guaifenesin 200 mg,
Phenylephrine HCI 5 mg

Acetaminophen 325 mg USP, Dextromethorphan HBr 10 mg, Doxylamine

Succinate 6. 5 mg, Phenylephrine HCI 5 mg

Dextromethorphan 15 mg

Dextromethorphan HBr USP 10 mg, Guaifenesin USP 200 mg

Dextromethorphan HBr USP 20 mg, Guaifenesin USP 400 mg

Paracetamol BP/USP 250 mg, Chlorpheniramine maleate USP 2.5mg , Pseudoephedrine
Hydrochloride USP 30mg , Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide USP 10 mg

ANALGESIC AND ANTI-PYRETIC

Paracetamol 500 mg

Acetaminophen 500 mg + phenylephrine 10 mg + Loratadine 5 mg
Acetaminophen 500 mg + phenylephrine 10 mg + Cetirizine 5 mg
Diclofenac sodium 100 mg

Diclofenac potasssium 100 mg

ANTI-HISTAMINIC

Loratadine 10 mg

Cetrizine HCl 10 mg

Levocetrizine HCl 10 mg

Diphenhydramine 25 mg/50 mg
Diphenhydramine 25 mg

Levocetrizine HCI 5 mg and Montelukast 10 mg

ANTI-ACNE
Isotretinoin 5 mg/10 mg/ 20 mg/ 40 mg
ANTI-HYPERTENSIVE
Nifedipine 5 mg / 10 mg
ANTI-FUNGAL : OVULES

Fenticonazole 600 mg

Fluconazole 150 mg

Dexketoprofen 25 mg

Clotrimazole 500 mg

Clindamycin 100 mg and Clotrimazole 100/ 200 mg

Clindamycin 100 mg ,Clotrimazole 100 mg and Tinidazole 100 mg
Clindamycin 100 mg ,Clotrimazole 100 mg and Metronidazole 100 mg
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ANTI-FUNGAL : OVULES

32 RENOVAG DUO Clindamycin 100 mg and Miconazole 200 mg ACTD
33 RENOVAG-K Clindamycin 100 mg and Ketoconazole 400 mg ACTD
34 RENOVAG PLUS Clindamycin 100 mg , Miconazole 200 mg and Metronidazole 500 mg ACTD
35 RENOVAG FORTE Neomycin 35,000 IU, Polymixin B sulphate 35,000 IU and Nystatin 100000 IU ACTD
36 RENOVAG- NS Clindamycin 400 mg and Nystatin 1,00,000 IU ACTD
ANTI-MALARIAL
37 ARTEM Artemether and Lumefantrine-20mg/120 mg and 80 mg/480 mg CTD
ANTI-GAS
38 GAISREX Simethicone 125 mg/180 mg/250 mg LATAM
PDE INHIBITORS
39 RENEGRA Sildenafil citrate 50 mg / 100 mg LATAM
CALCIUM SUPPLEMENTS

40 RENOCAL -Z Calcitriol BP 0.25 mcg + Calcium Carbonate BP 500 mg

(Equi. to Elemental Calcium 200 mg) + Zinc (as Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate BP) 7.5 mg | LATAM

SLEEP AID
41 PHEN -D Diphenhydramine 25 mg/50 mg LATAM
ANTIOXIDANT
42 E-RENO Alpha tocopheryl acetate 200 |U/400 1U/ 600 1U/1000 IU LATAM
VITAMIN SUPPLEMENTS

43 CAROREN Vitamin A 1,00,000 IU/ 2,00,000 IU ( twist capsules) LATAM
44 RENOGEN D3 VITAMIN D3 800 IU/ 1000 IU/ 2000 IU/ 5000 1U/ 10K IU/ 20K IU/ 50K 1U/ 60K U LATAM
45 CALTROL CALCITROL 0.25 mcg/ 0.5 mcg LATAM
46 ALFACAL ALFACALCIDOL AND CALCIUM CAPSULES LATAM
47 IROFEN IRON, B12, FOLIC ACID & ZINC SOFTGEL CAPSULES LATAM
48 CALREN Alfacalcidol 0.25 mcg/0.5 mcg/1.0 mcg LATAM

NOTE :
1. RnD/ FnD services available for any new formulation
2. Full spectrum Regulatory Support available

Contact Us:
+91 72279 84010
+91 70430 54885

Mail us :
businessdevelopment1@renownpharma.com
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