## **EXPORT PHARMA PRODUCT LIST**



Sr.No	BRAND NAME	DOSAGE FORM : SOFTGEL CAPSULES	COUNTRY
		ANTI-INFLAMMATORY	
01	RENOFEN	Ibuprofen BP 200 mg/ 400 mg/600 mg/800 mg	LATAM
02	NAPROREN	Naproxen 250 mg	LATAM
03	RENO-	Diclofenac Sodium 100 mg, Thiamine HCl 50 mg, Pyridoxine HCl 100 mg,	
	NEUROTROPAS	Cyanocobalamine 100 mcg	LATAM
		ANTI-COLD AND COUGH	
04	gripa day	Acetaminophen 325 mg USP, Dextromethorphan HBr 10 mg, Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg	LATAM
05	GRIPA NIGHT	Acetaminophen 325 mg USP , Dextromethorphan HBr 15 mg,	
		Doxylamine Succinate 6. 5 mg	LATAM
06	GRIPA DAY SEVERE	Acetaminophen 325 mg USP, Dextromethorphan HBr 10 mg, Guaifenesin 200 mg,	
		Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg	LATAM
07	GRIPA NIGHT	Acetaminophen 325 mg USP, Dextromethorphan HBr 10 mg, Doxylamine	
	SEVERE	Succinate 6. 5 mg, Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg	LATAM
08	REDEX	Dextromethorphan 15 mg	LATAM
09	RENO DM	Dextromethorphan HBr USP 10 mg, Guaifenesin USP 200 mg	LATAM
10	RENO DM PLUS	Dextromethorphan HBr USP 20 mg, Guaifenesin USP 400 mg	LATAM
11	PSEUDODEX	Paracetamol BP/USP 250 mg, Chlorpheniramine maleate USP 2.5mg , Pseudoephedrine	
		Hydrochloride USP 30mg , Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide USP 10 mg	LATAM
		ANALGESIC AND ANTI-PYRETIC	
12	PARAMOL	Paracetamol 500 mg	LATAM
13	RENOLOR- AP	Acetaminophen 500 mg + phenylephrine 10 mg + Loratadine 5 mg	LATAM
14	RENOCET- AP	Acetaminophen 500 mg + phenylephrine 10 mg + Cetirizine 5 mg	LATAM
15	DICLONA	Diclofenac sodium 100 mg	LATAM
16	DICLOKA	Diclofenac potasssium 100 mg	LATAM
		ANTI-HISTAMINIC	
17	LORATIN	Loratadine 10 mg	LATAM
18	LEVOCET	Cetrizine HCl 10 mg	LATAM
19	LEVOREN	Levocetrizine HCl 10 mg	LATAM
20	I-PHEN	Diphenhydramine 25 mg/50 mg	LATAM
21	I-PHEN DYE FREE	Diphenhydramine 25 mg	LATAM
22	LEVOKAST	Levocetrizine HCl 5 mg and Montelukast 10 mg	LATAM
		ANTI-ACNE	
23	I-REN	Isotretinoin 5 mg/10 mg/ 20 mg/ 40 mg	ACTD
		ANTI-HYPERTENSIVE	
24	REN-HYPE	Nifedipine 5 mg / 10 mg	LATAM
		ANTI-FUNGAL : OVULES	
25	RENOFEN-600	Fenticonazole 600 mg	ACTD
26	RENOVAG - F	Fluconazole 150 mg	ACTD
27	RENPRO- D	Dexketoprofen 25 mg	ACTD
28	RENOVAG	Clotrimazole 500 mg	ACTD
29	RENOVAG-C	Clindamycin 100 mg and Clotrimazole 100/ 200 mg	ACTD
30	RENOVAG-T	Clindamycin 100 mg ,Clotrimazole 100 mg and Tinidazole 100 mg	ACTD
31	RENOVAG-M	Clindamycin 100 mg ,Clotrimazole 100 mg and Metronidazole 100 mg	ACTD

## **EXPORT PHARMA PRODUCT LIST**



Sr.No	BRAND NAME	DOSAGE FORM : SOFTGEL CAPSULES	COUNTRY
		ANTI-FUNGAL : OVULES	
32	RENOVAG DUO	Clindamycin 100 mg and Miconazole 200 mg	ACTD
33	RENOVAG-K	Clindamycin 100 mg and Ketoconazole 400 mg	ACTD
34	RENOVAG PLUS	Clindamycin 100 mg , Miconazole 200 mg and Metronidazole 500 mg	ACTD
35	RENOVAG FORTE	Neomycin 35,000 IU, Polymixin B sulphate 35,000 IU and Nystatin 100000 IU	ACTD
36	RENOVAG- NS	Clindamycin 400 mg and Nystatin 1,00,000 IU	ACTD
		ANTI-MALARIAL	
37	ARTEM	Artemether and Lumefantrine-20mg/120 mg and 80 mg/480 mg	CTD
		ANTI-GAS	
38	GAISREX	Simethicone 125 mg/180 mg/250 mg	LATAM
		PDE INHIBITORS	
39	RENEGRA	Sildenafil citrate 50 mg / 100 mg	LATAM
		CALCIUM SUPPLEMENTS	
40	RENOCAL -Z	Calcitriol BP 0.25 mcg + Calcium Carbonate BP 500 mg	
		(Equi. to Elemental Calcium 200 mg) + Zinc (as Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate BP) 7.5 mg	LATAM
		SLEEP AID	
41	PHEN -D	Diphenhydramine 25 mg/50 mg	LATAM
		ANTIOXIDANT	
42	E-RENO	Alpha tocopheryl acetate 200 IU/400 IU/ 600 IU/1000 IU	LATAM
		VITAMIN SUPPLEMENTS	
43	CAROREN	Vitamin A 1,00,000 IU/ 2,00,000 IU ( twist capsules )	LATAM
44	RENOGEN D3	VITAMIN D3 800 IU/ 1000 IU/ 2000 IU/ 5000 IU/ 10K IU/ 20K IU/ 50K IU/ 60K IU	LATAM
45	CALTROL	CALCITROL 0.25 mcg/ 0.5 mcg	LATAM
46	ALFACAL	ALFACALCIDOL AND CALCIUM CAPSULES	LATAM
47	IROFEN	IRON, B12, FOLIC ACID & ZINC SOFTGEL CAPSULES	LATAM
48	CALREN	Alfacalcidol 0.25 mcg/0.5 mcg/1.0 mcg	LATAM

## NOTE : 1. RnD/ FnD services available for any new formulation 2. Full spectrum Regulatory Support available